
_$ &€D( f-- 1 B-o*\
GSTIN: O7AAPPG6291A12R TAX INVOICE

Anil Pharma
C_IB, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033

Tel. : 077-4755213I emait : anilpharmatggT@gmait.com
Drug Licence No. : 20B-1373193.,218.1.37394

APl24-2s1109
12-04-2024
Haryana (06)

Transport
Vehicle No.
Station
E-Way Bill No.
PO DATE

ARYAN GOODS CARRIER

ROHTAK
72r419966535
05-04-2024

Onginal @py

GST o/o Amount({)

Invoice No.
Date of Invoice
Place of Supply
GR/RR No.
PO NO. 25868

DCDC PGIMS ROHTAK
POST GRADUATION INSTITUTE OG MEDICAL
SCIENCE, MEDICAL ROAD, ROHTAK
HARYANA - 124001

Party Mobile No
GSIN / UrN
D.L. No.

8929946745

Qtv.

..,-tl Bo EXAM GLOVES (M)

FITSULA OFF KIT

FITSULA ON-KIT

G PLAST

INJ HYDROCCNSONE lOOMG (EFFCO

INJ REVIL
INJ DICLOFENEC SODIUM/ DIKLOFL

INJ BiOCETAMOL (PYREMOL) 2ML T

INJ'Ranitiojne 1*50(R)
IV SET-ECO

MICROPORE 3'
MICROPORE 2"
HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 1OM

HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 5ML

DCDC PGIMS ROHTAK
POST GMDUATION INSTITUTE OG MEDICAL
SCIENCE, MEDICAL ROAD, ROHTAK
HARYANA . L24OO7

Party Mobile No : 8929946745
GSTrN / UiN :

D.L. No. :
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Nov-2028

Nov-2028

Nov-2026
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2025
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0.00
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12o/o
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p%l
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LZo/o

l2o/o

L2o/o

!2o/o

L2o/o

t2o/o

L2o/o

L2%

L2o/o

l8o/o

20,608.00

1 1,760.00

7,840.00

6,092.80

1,2t3.t-5
369.60

403.20

L,L42.40

224.00

8,736.00

3,360.00

3,131.52

4,704.00

2,184.00

582.40

478.80

9s9.00

272.80

4,7t2.30

120.001 0.00o/o

0 5.101 o.ooo/o L2o/o

100.00 | 0.00o/o t2
6.50 | o.o0o/o

230.00 | 0.00o/o

7.001 0.oo%
7.001 0.00%

68.00 | 0.00o/o

23.s0i 0.00%
3,301 0.000/o

75.00 | 0.00o/o

46.60 | O.0oo/o

175.001 0.000/0

195.001 0.000/0

26.001 0.00o/o

28.501 O.OOo/o

34.2s | 0.00%
9.501 0.00o/o

-- I o.ooo/o

Grand Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

:

1*50

l*50

1*50
1*100

t-rs I 20 AB ARKAMTN (CLODTCT)

16i 1s TAB BIOZOCIN(PAMZONAL XL) sMG

TAI] PEPTILCER4O MG (PANTOSEC)

TAB BIOCETAMOL sOOMG

FREIGHT CHARGES

L7l 2s

4,429.OO 0.00
DatelTime..."' 4-e3 fl6q

Tax Rate
l2o/o

Taxable Amt, fesf afit.
64,989.750 7,798.770 7,798.770

lul s ..
Total

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18o/o p.a. will be charged if the paynrent
is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Delhi'Jurisdiction only.

Stock/No. ol Boxes xe(
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dy!..t Rounded off (+)

PGIMS ROHTAK


